Guangzhou NengDa Power Supply Technology Co., Ltd. http://www.020power.cn 2018.06. A2 1
NDDY
WRH_S(D)-25W
15-30W, WIDE INPUT,
ISOLATED & REGULATED
DUAL(SINGLE) OUTPUT
DC/DC CONVERTERPRODUCT SPECIFICATION
● FEATURES

This is a DC/DC converter specifically designed for applications where input voltage is
low and output voltage is high. It is widely used in communications equipment, power
system, instrumentation, industrial control, intelligent equipment, and etc.
● PRODUCT LIST
Product Name
Input Voltage / VDC Output
EFF/%
(TYP.)Norminal Range
Voltage
/VDC
Current/mA
Max./Min.
WRH12100S-20W
12 10～18
100 200 82
WRH12200S-20W 200 100 82
WRH12300S-20W 300 67 81
WRH12400S-20W 400 50 80
WRH12100D-20W ±100 ±100 82
WRH12150D-20W ±150 ±67 81
WRH12200D-20W ±200 ±50 80
WRH24100S-25W
24 20～36
100 250 84
WRH24200S-25W 200 125 84
WRH24300S-25W 300 83 83
WRH24400S-25W 400 63 82
WRH24100D-25W ±100 ±125 84
WRH24150D-25W ±150 ±83 83
WRH24200D-25W ±200 ±63 82
WRH48100S-30W
48 40～72
100 300 86
WRH48200S-30W 200 150 86
WRH48300S-30W 300 100 85
WRH48400S-30W 400 75 84
WRH48100D-30W ±100 ±150 86
WRH48150D-30W ±150 ±100 85
WRH48200D-30W ±200 ±75 84
WRH24500S-20W 24 20～36 500 40 82
Guangzhou NengDa Power Supply Technology Co., Ltd. http://www.020power.cn 2018.06. A2 2
WRH24600S-20W 600 33 81
WRH24800S-20W 800 25 80
WRH241000S-15W 1000 15 79
WRH241200S-15W 1200 13 78
WRH241500S-15W 1500 10 76
WRH48500S-25W
48 40～72
500 50 83
WRH48600S-25W 600 42 82
WRH48800S-25W 800 31 81
WRH481000S-20W 1000 20 80
WRH481200S-20W 1200 17 79
WRH481500S-20W 1500 13 77
● PRODUCT PARAMETERS
Parameter Conditions / Description Min Nom Max Unit
Voltage accuracy 10%-100%Io - ±2 ±5 %
Load regulation 10%-100%Io - ±0.5 ±1 %